
Sr. N. Reg. No. 
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2 

3 

4 

6 

7 
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1 

251127884 

251090460 

251030395 

251070454 

251111127 

251000527 

251089727 

251033322 

251079507 

Admission Committee 

Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) 

Dr. Sudesh Kumari 

2d Physical Counselling 

Name 

Harshika 

Yadav 

Ananya 
Sharma 

Pooja 

Anushka 

Dipti 
Muskan 

Chandni Khan 

Merit List 

Nishu 

Tanisha 

Father's Name Category 

Shiv Kumar 

Arun Kumar 

Sharma 

Satyanarayan 
Ashok Pandey 
Dinesh Kumar 

Rabish Kumar 

Shareef Khan 

Manoj Chauhan 

Rakesh Kumar 

BCB 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

BCB 

Gen 

Gen 

Date 12.07.2025 

Gen 

OSC 

% 

86 

Category 
Offered 

73.8 HOGC 

AIOC 

73 HOGC 

72.6 HOGC 

72.2 HOGC 

65 

67.6 HOGC 

67.2 HOGC 

Prtndgal 

HOGC 

61.8 OSC 
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